HELIX G4
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
©2025 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com

* QUICK SHIPPING means this is a inventory product, please contact our sales for realtime stock information.
Part Number Description QUICK SHIPPING*
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
HBUF-150W-T1-G4
HBUF-240W-T1-G4
HBUF-150W-T1-V-G4
HBUF-240W-T1-V-G4
G4 DUO Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W/120W/90W, 3500K/4000K/5000K, 120-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 DUO Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W/200W/180W, 3500K/4000K/5000K, 120-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-150P-50-G4
HBUF-200P-50-G4
HBUF-240P-50-G4
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W/120W/90W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 200W/150W/125W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W/190W/140W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
HBUF-200W-50-G4
HBUF-240W-50-G4
HBUF-300W-40-G4
HBUF-300W-50-G4
HBUF-150W-40-V-G4
HBUF-150W-50-V-G4
SRD-HBUF-G4-D90
WG-HBUF-G4
PMK-HBUF-G4
HB01DMS
HB03R
EMUFO-25170
EMFUO-40170
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 200W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 300W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W, 4000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
GG4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W, 5000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
PC Shroud for 100W-240W G4 Helix Highbay, 90 degree
Wire Guard for 100W-240W G4 Helix Highbay
Pendant and Ceiling Mount Kit
Microwave Motion Sensor for G4 Helix Highbay, 12VDC
Remote Control for HB01DMS
Emergency Kit for 150P G4 Helix Highbay, Input: 100-347VAC, Emergency Output: 25W, 170VDC,
Emergency Time: 90 mins, Lithium Battery
Emergency Kit for 200W/240W G4 Helix Highbay, Input: 100-347VAC, Emergency Output: 40W, 170VDC,
Emergency Time: 90 mins, Lithium Battery
HBUF
HELIX G4
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
HELIX G4
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
G4 DUO Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 150W/120W/90W, 3500K/4000K/5000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 DUO Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W/200W/180W, 3500K/4000K/5000K, 347-480VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
FACTORY ORDER
FACTORY ORDER
CLEARANCE
CLEARANCE
FACTORY ORDER
FACTORY ORDER
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 240W, 5000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
G4 Helix LED Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 300W, 4000K, 100-277VAC,
Clear Lens, Black Housing, with 12VDC AUX & receptacle
©2025 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
POWER & CCT SELECT MODELS